
 
Attendee List 

 
 
CDA Project #: M5058.21-00 
Project Name: Terminal Parking Garage Structural Investigation & Repairs (SBI-2) 
Location: Midway’s Airport Maintenance Complex (AMC) 
 6201 S Laramie Avenue, 2nd Floor Conference Room, Chicago, IL 60638 
Date/Time: Wednesday, November 15, 2023, 10:00 AM 
 

Company Name and Attendee(s) Contact Information 

Accel Construction 
Sean Palumbo 
Collins Whitfield 

Accel Construction 
2211 N Elston Avenue, Suite 302 
Chicago, IL 60614 
Email:  spalumbo@acceldevgroup.com 
Phone:  773-706-0291 

Allied Waterproofing, Inc. 
Jessica Maguire 

520 Executive Drive 
Suite A 
Willowbrook, IL 60527 
Email:  jessica@alliedwp.com 
Phone:  630-654-9700 

Berglund Construction Co 
Kevin Berglund  
John McHugh 
 

Berglund Construction Co 
8410 S South Chicago Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60617 
Email:  jmchugh@berglundco.com 
Phone:  773-374-1000 

Era Valdivia Contractors, Inc.  
Joel Valdivia 
Michael Cash 

Era Valdivia Contractors, Inc.  
11909 S. Avenue O  
Chicago, IL 60617  
Email:  joelvaldivia@eravaldivia.com 
Phone:  773-818-3899  

Golf Construction 
Zack Banasik 
Will Markunas 
Ricardo Vazquez 

Golf Construction 
1211 22nd Street, Suite 902,  
Oak Brook, IL 60523 
Email:  zacharybanasik@golfconstruction.net 
Phone:  219.933.3420 

Granite Construction 
Jeff Scott 
 

Granite Construction 
216 S Jefferson Street, Suite 601 
Chicago, IL 60661 
Email:  Jeffery.Scott@gcinc.com 
Phone:  312-802-3187 

Kiewit Foundations 
Thad Tobaben 
 

Kiewit Foundations 
Two Pierce Place, Suite 1600 
Itasca, IL 60143 
Email:  William.tobaben@kiewit.com 
Phone:  402.657.7447 
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MACK Construction Services 
Nancy Carreon 
 

MACK Construction Services, LLC 
3206 N Kilpatrick Avenue 
Chicago, IL 60641 
Email:  nscarreon@mackcs.com 
Phone:  773.525.3411 

Maman Corp. 
Jairo Ortega 
 

Maman Corp 
1055 Arthur Avenue 
Elk Grove Village, IL 60007 
Email:  jairo@maman-corp.com 
Phone:  847-212-0035 
 

Mead & Hunt 
Krista Hager 
 

333 Michigan Avenue 
Suite #927 
Chicago, IL 60601 
Email:  krista.hager@meadehunt.com 
Phone:  503-548-1494 

Ramirez Group 
Virgil Ramirez 

Ramirez Group LLC 
3630 Randolph Street 
Lansing, IL 60438 
Email:  virgil@ramirezgroupllc.com 
Phone:  219-798-7185 

S.E.S Inc 
Al Mendoza 

S.E.S, Inc. 
1400 Powis Road 
West Chicago, IL 60185 
Email: amendoza@sesequip.com 
Phone:  630-624-5221 

Terrazas, LLC 
Pete Lehotan 
 

Terrazas, LLC 
4656 West Offner Road 
Monee, IL, 60449 
Email:  plehotan@terrazasconstruction.com 
Phone:  708-441-1962 

The Walsh Group 
Gary Enderle 
Matthew Tierney 
Mike Vanhowe 

The Walsh Group 
929 W. Adams Street 
Chicago, Illinois 60607 
Email: Genderle@walshgroup.com 
Phone:  312.492.0553 

 
City of Chicago 
Department of Aviation:  Niels DeVita and Rosemary McDonnell 
Department of Procurement Services:  Lorel Blameuser, Stephanie Pawlyshyn, and Colleen Twohig 
 
Connect Chicago Alliance:  Dan Cohen, Bill Erickson, and Jason Wachowiak 
WJE:  Pete Popovic 


